RESULTS - 1978 Victoria to Maui Yacht Race

Class
IOR |

IOR I

ORI

Yacht
Drifter
Merlin
Bravura
Discovery
Coho Il
Annie Cadby
Sunset

Wizard
Pursuit
Mistress Il
Abraxas Il
Thunder
Indigo
Endurance
Nerita

Sardiff
Topkapi
Barbarian
Ramrod
Golden Eagle
Lucy Alice

Corrected Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

Finish Time
Day HH:MM:SS

Elapsed Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

101.7
99.4
39.4
39.3
36.3
34.6
34.1

10:00:02:37
08:03:15:47

32.7
32.7
32.6
325
32.1
32.0
32.0
31.6

28.6
28.6
28.1
27.4
24.8
22.6

Position in

Class

Position

Overall

Lahaina Yacht Club

Seattle YC/Corinthian YC Seattle/Tacoma YC
Lahaina Yacht Club

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Royal Victoria Yacht Club

Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle

Portland Yacht Club

Seattle Yacht Club

Everett Yacht Club

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Portland Yacht Club

West Vancouver Yacht Club
Everett Yacht Club
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle

West Vancouver Yacht Club
West Vancouver Yacht Club
Poulsbo Yacht Club

Corinthian Yacht Club Portland
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle
Lahaina Yacht Club



PHRF |

PHRF II

Deuce Coupe
Hotspur
Firebrand
Raindrop
Dorles
Zuben Ubi Il
Maranda
Sneaker

Tolo Tsolo
Tarun
Shannon
Jeanoyce
Home Maid
Keema
Angela K

1.85
1.95
1.95
2.00
2.10
2.20
2.35
2.40

2.45
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

Port Madison Yacht Club
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Seattle Yacht Club

Three Tree Point Yacht Club
Lahaina Yacht Club

Royal Naval Sailing Association
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Anacortes Yacht Club

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
West Vancouver Yacht Club
Lahaina Yacht Club

Royal Naval Sailing Association
Bellingham Yacht Club
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle



